3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-07-07
17:09:50

2 2019-07-07
10:35:19

3 2019-04-28
13:55:42

BITCOIN
INPSvgHwLdc2ckMc4aDVpgwgQB3VGKNKEQ

0.04260820 BTC&
2,674.51 USD

0.04260820 BTC &
2,674.51 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

ce9aeb0d144bal79d61169 - 0.00066764 BTC

4de7a9dbb43db6feBda3b8

db8504047a836c4adcO?

10129b1914cff71db63804 + 0.00066764 BTC

5132819ecbfdB01d379b95

11bd956341aa29b27e49

df2b7aeclcf2497a4f5e42 - 0.00977581 BTC

295a%9e7¢397d82ff29f1a5

396130d20d4808dcalfl
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NP5vqHwLdc2ckMc4aDVpgwgQB3VGkNKEQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce9ae60d144ba179d611694de7a9dbb43db6fe0da3b8db8504047a836c4adc07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce9ae60d144ba179d611694de7a9dbb43db6fe0da3b8db8504047a836c4adc07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce9ae60d144ba179d611694de7a9dbb43db6fe0da3b8db8504047a836c4adc07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10129b1914cff71db638045132819ecbfd001d379b9511bd956341aa29b27e49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10129b1914cff71db638045132819ecbfd001d379b9511bd956341aa29b27e49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10129b1914cff71db638045132819ecbfd001d379b9511bd956341aa29b27e49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df2b7aec1cf2497a4f5e42295a9e7c397d82ff29f1a5396130d20d4808dca1f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df2b7aec1cf2497a4f5e42295a9e7c397d82ff29f1a5396130d20d4808dca1f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df2b7aec1cf2497a4f5e42295a9e7c397d82ff29f1a5396130d20d4808dca1f1
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11

12

Date & time

2019-04-28
11:44:36

2019-03-22
10:50:04

2019-03-22
08:31:07

2019-03-11
11:33:12

2019-03-11
09:57:43

2019-02-11
06:01:50

2019-02-10
21:20:37

2019-01-21
13:04:39

2019-01-21
11:38:27

Transaction Id

7b23d35261b3bd54493c0c

ade7lebelsfd4eaafffo2f

642ecc2d7346e1179495

6abb192b364c0d1b528769

2944a81214c3c47586F771

c0132ce85c9489457126

2520867eb1716efl434a44

b038557609591dc80e3e2f

ecl1548172aee3c4f5043

456elab4c3clccd215f6fc

354541436b38648b7f6d86

bb4f604ebc30bd93f945

dcbcfd5917f90ed679e3d0

3e59c39a8798c64910984a

af79776915311366ef10

b171eab632df63726471051

esdllabfefad56dd5d0dOsé

f900a57944a5b176f50e

331f1d12588347fcffdS5cO3

7bf6db584194d73c02e3fc

01lca70al17a5b74d013bc

d6belb45b0d488c08c4fae

8817eelalc5dc30131abeb

662a53d4e5cf2ccaft/ac

c4e521e8f00cc3979bddOe

0c99970374talf92ff742a

3e9fdf52cle4bbcfd78d

Amount

+ 0.00977581

- 0.01000000

+ 0.016000000

- 0.01944361

+ 0.01944361

- 0.00025198

+ 0.00025198

- 0.00155676

+ 0.00155676

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b23d35261b3bd54493c0ca3e71e6e15f34ea4fff62f642ecc2d7346e1179495
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b23d35261b3bd54493c0ca3e71e6e15f34ea4fff62f642ecc2d7346e1179495
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b23d35261b3bd54493c0ca3e71e6e15f34ea4fff62f642ecc2d7346e1179495
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6abb192b364c0d1b5287692944a8f214c3c47586f771c0132ce85c9489457126
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6abb192b364c0d1b5287692944a8f214c3c47586f771c0132ce85c9489457126
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6abb192b364c0d1b5287692944a8f214c3c47586f771c0132ce85c9489457126
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2520867eb1716ef1434a44b038557609591dc80e3e2fec1548172aee3c4f5043
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2520867eb1716ef1434a44b038557609591dc80e3e2fec1548172aee3c4f5043
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2520867eb1716ef1434a44b038557609591dc80e3e2fec1548172aee3c4f5043
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/456e1ab4c3c1ccd215f6fc354541436b38648b7f6d86bb4f604ebc30bd93f945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/456e1ab4c3c1ccd215f6fc354541436b38648b7f6d86bb4f604ebc30bd93f945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/456e1ab4c3c1ccd215f6fc354541436b38648b7f6d86bb4f604ebc30bd93f945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcbcfd5917f90ed679e3d03e59c39a8798c64910984aaf79776915311366ef10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcbcfd5917f90ed679e3d03e59c39a8798c64910984aaf79776915311366ef10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcbcfd5917f90ed679e3d03e59c39a8798c64910984aaf79776915311366ef10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b171ea632df63726471051e5d11abfefad56dd5d0d06f900a57944a5b176f50e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b171ea632df63726471051e5d11abfefad56dd5d0d06f900a57944a5b176f50e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b171ea632df63726471051e5d11abfefad56dd5d0d06f900a57944a5b176f50e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33f1d12588347fcffd5c037bf6db584f94d73c02e3fc01ca70a17a5b74d013bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33f1d12588347fcffd5c037bf6db584f94d73c02e3fc01ca70a17a5b74d013bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33f1d12588347fcffd5c037bf6db584f94d73c02e3fc01ca70a17a5b74d013bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6be1b45b0d488c08c4fae8817ee1a1c5dc30131a6e6662a53d4e5cf2ccaf7ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6be1b45b0d488c08c4fae8817ee1a1c5dc30131a6e6662a53d4e5cf2ccaf7ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6be1b45b0d488c08c4fae8817ee1a1c5dc30131a6e6662a53d4e5cf2ccaf7ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4e521e8f00cc3979bdd0e0c99970374fa1f92ff742a3e9fdf52c1e4bbcfd78d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4e521e8f00cc3979bdd0e0c99970374fa1f92ff742a3e9fdf52c1e4bbcfd78d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4e521e8f00cc3979bdd0e0c99970374fa1f92ff742a3e9fdf52c1e4bbcfd78d
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16

17
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Date & time

2019-01-21
09:50:04

2019-01-20
21:04:00

2018-12-31
09:37:13

2018-12-30
21:05:47

2018-12-03
05:27:48

2018-12-03
04:03:27

Transaction Id

066eadcd?005842b26055¢c

fc9eb3ed39610a9210570b7

32h0663553e74417babd

9bdalé4sSatéda8hb3elldbd

26e96476bfe8f8709299b2

39164ee9572a9878%aa9

4b3T660728aa39e3acecd5

65e77175d8e56e61387b40

4fdb6cb2a4adle703821c

3655a2dc9eedd03952afcc

71d245¢c072724f5f68bb35

80d760f6757526720cf8

91b2cd09d3062977%afc4d

90e5a87b6b6f2f29c04489

6414bdeab6f44b8d0dch

a007f745f4e3dd058b44ac

fh42dbdfee42bectaf2887

e0664190b7b2d6ff47eb

Amount

+

+

+

0.00049700

0.00049700

0.00019600

0.00019600

0.00021940

0.00021940

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

3/3


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/066eadcd9005842b26055cfc9eb3ed39610a910570b732b0663553e74417ba63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/066eadcd9005842b26055cfc9eb3ed39610a910570b732b0663553e74417ba63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/066eadcd9005842b26055cfc9eb3ed39610a910570b732b0663553e74417ba63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bda1645af6da8b3e1136626e96476bfe8f8709299b239164ee9572a98789aa9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bda1645af6da8b3e1136626e96476bfe8f8709299b239164ee9572a98789aa9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bda1645af6da8b3e1136626e96476bfe8f8709299b239164ee9572a98789aa9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b3f660728aa39e3acecd565e77175d8e56e61387b404fd6c62a4ad1e703821c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b3f660728aa39e3acecd565e77175d8e56e61387b404fd6c62a4ad1e703821c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b3f660728aa39e3acecd565e77175d8e56e61387b404fd6c62a4ad1e703821c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3655a2dc9eedd03952afcc71d245c072724f5f68bb3580d760f6757526720cf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3655a2dc9eedd03952afcc71d245c072724f5f68bb3580d760f6757526720cf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3655a2dc9eedd03952afcc71d245c072724f5f68bb3580d760f6757526720cf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/91b2cd09d30629779afc4d90e5a87b6b6f2f29c044896414bdea66f44b8d0dcb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/91b2cd09d30629779afc4d90e5a87b6b6f2f29c044896414bdea66f44b8d0dcb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/91b2cd09d30629779afc4d90e5a87b6b6f2f29c044896414bdea66f44b8d0dcb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a007f745f4e3dd058b44acfb42dbdfee42becfa02887e0664190b7b2d6ff47eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a007f745f4e3dd058b44acfb42dbdfee42becfa02887e0664190b7b2d6ff47eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a007f745f4e3dd058b44acfb42dbdfee42becfa02887e0664190b7b2d6ff47eb

